
 2026 Virginia Jr. High Volleyball
Date Opponent Location Time Bus time

Mon, Jan. 5 SPI Christian (5th-6th) Home 5:00
Tue, Jan. 6 A-C  (5th-6th) Away 5:00 4:00
Thur, Jan. 8 Calvary Home 6:00
Mon, Jan. 12 JMS (5th-6th only) Home 6:00
Tue, Jan.13 Palmyra Northwestern Away 6:00 4:30
Wed, Jan. 14 JMS Home 6:00
Thur, Jan. 15 N. Greene   Away 6:00 4:30
Sat, Jan. 17 W-C (Bluffs) Away 10:00 8:30
Tue, Jan. 20 Triopia   Home 6:00
Thur, Jan. 22 G-P (Perry)  Away 6:00 4:30
Mon, Jan. 26 ISD (8h only) Home 6:00
Tue, Jan. 27 South County Home 6:00
Sat, Jan. 31 Virginia Tourn.7th  Virginia 9:00
Mon, Feb. 2 PORTA Away 6:00 4:45
Tue, Feb. 3 St. Agnes Away 6:00 4:45
Sat, Feb. 7 Virginia Tourn. 8th Grade Virginia 9:00
Tue, Feb. 10 Havana   Away 6:00 4:45
Thur, Feb, 12 Greenfield Away 6:00 4:30
Mon, Feb. 16 Greenview Away 6:00 4:30
Tue, Feb. 17 SPI Lutheran Home 6:00
Thur, Feb. 19 Rushville Home 6:00
Sat, Feb. 21 Virginia Tourn. 6th Virginia 9:00
Mon, Feb. 23 Beardstown Away 6:00 4:45
Tue, Feb. 24 OSS (8th Rec.) Home 6:00
Thur, Feb. 26 Brown County Home 6:00
Feb. 28/March 2-5 7th Regionals TBA TBA
March 7, 10-12 8th Regioanls TBA TBA
Mon, March 9 7th Sectionals TBA TBA
Mon, March 16 8th Sectional TBA TBA
March 13 & 14 7th State TBA TBA
March 20 & 21 8th State TBA TBA

7/28/25


